P37
°

© oo NOOORWN -

Application Title

Id

355

400

504

539

584

658

796

958

976

988

1002
1041
1218
1735
1825
2016
2083
2757
2767
2861
2905
2933
3063
3120
3280
3395
3433
3454
3663
3730
4075
4296
4377
4431
4461
4485
4523
4580
4717
4772
4846
4882

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Mr.

Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Name

Ravi Gopalkrishnan lyer
Ankit Kumar Sharma
Manish Amley

Shailesh Sharma
Anshul Khare

Ujjwal Dubey
Sarvendra Kumar Patel
Mukund Dinkar Shinde
Shahrukh Khan

Mehkar Khan

Deepak Sharma

Aena Khichi

Angel Louis

Neha Patel

Shubham Khare
Deepak Jyoti
Ratneshwar Tripathi
Vikas Kumar Singh
Sumit Gautam
Radheshyam Khapre
Praveen Kumar Sharma
Devi Singh Rathor
Ramkrishna Sahare
Harish

Jitendra Singh Shakya
Shailendra Kuamr Mishra
Narendra Kumar Mishra
Arvind Singh Vijay
Rakesh Kumar Pandey
Kapil Raghuwanshi
Ajay Bhargava

Gargi Sharma
Deepshikha Bhargava
Sunny Chaturvedi
Namrata Singh Thakur
Niraj Mithilesh Mishra
Mahesh Kumar Chaurasiya
Saurabh Gupta

Amita Biswas

Amit Vyas

Utkarsh Mansingh
Manoj Kushwah

List of Not-Eligible Candidates

Father/ Husband Name

K S Gopalkrishnan

Shri Shashi Shekhar Sharma
Asharam Amley

Ram Gopal Sharma
Shriram Khare

Rajendra Kumar Dubey
Suresh Prasad Patel
Dinkar Shinde

Aazad Khan

Mehboob Khan

Girish Sharma

Bharat Singh Khichi
Ashok Louis

Mewalal Patel

Rajiva Kumar Khare
Umashankar Panjiyar
Bhaskar Datt Tripathi
Sanjay Kumar Singh
B.K.Gautam

Umaiji

Ramiji Lal

Mohan Singh Rathor

Shri Late Namdeo Sahare
S . K. Gupta

Narayan Singh Shakya

S K Mishra

Rammilan Mishra

Kedar Prasad Vijay
Tarunendra Prasad Pandey
Jaswant Singh

Santosh Kumar Bhargava
Dharampal Sharma
Santosh Bhargava
Ramendra Kumar Chaturvedi
Devendra Prasad Damahe
Mithilesh

Vijay Krishna Chaurasiya
Mahadev Prasad Gupta
Arun Biswas

Ramesh Kumar Vyas
Mansingh Choudhary
Narayan Singh Kushwah

DOB

04-Sep-71
13-Feb-88
02-Apr-86
26-Jun-85
12-Apr-90
17-Oct-84
12-Sep-84
01-Nov-90
24-Jul-93

09-Mar-98
09-Feb-82
26-Dec-99
19-Jan-96
07-Feb-98
08-Jun-93
15-Feb-97
05-Sep-88
27-Nov-92
27-Jul-84

08-Sep-93
11-Dec-94
15-Sep-91
12-Jul-73

01-Sep-79
19-Jan-84
20-Nov-85
21-Apr-83
10-Jan-88
13-Apr-84
05-Apr-98
19-Jan-88
15-Oct-85
06-Mar-84
20-Jul-84

01-Aug-90
24-Jun-86
27-Jul-94

25-Dec-89
10-Sep-89
18-Jul-90

04-Nov-85
02-Feb-83

for the Post of Manager (Supply Management) (M-SM-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR

Page 1 of 1



