<u>List of Not-Eligible Candidates</u> for the Post of Manager (Supply Management) (M-SM-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

C	Amplication	T:41a	Nama	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Demoule
Sr. No.	Application Id	litie	Name	ratner/ Husband Name	DOR	Remarks
1	355	Mr.	Ravi Gopalkrishnan Iyer	K S Gopalkrishnan	04-Sep-71	Not eligible as per the TOR
2	400	Mr.	Ankit Kumar Sharma	Shri Shashi Shekhar Sharma	13-Feb-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
3	504	Mr.	Manish Amley	Asharam Amley	02-Apr-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
4	539	Mr.	Shailesh Sharma	Ram Gopal Sharma	26-Jun-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
5	584	Mr.	Anshul Khare	Shriram Khare	12-Apr-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
6	658	Mr.	Ujjwal Dubey	Rajendra Kumar Dubey	17-Oct-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
7	796	Mr.	Sarvendra Kumar Patel	Suresh Prasad Patel	12-Sep-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
8	958	Mr.	Mukund Dinkar Shinde	Dinkar Shinde	01-Nov-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
9	976	Mr.	Shahrukh Khan	Aazad Khan	24-Jul-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
10	988	Ms.	Mehkar Khan	Mehboob Khan	09-Mar-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
11	1002	Mr.	Deepak Sharma	Girish Sharma	09-Feb-82	Not eligible as per the TOR
12	1041	Ms.	Aena Khichi	Bharat Singh Khichi	26-Dec-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
13	1218	Ms.	Angel Louis	Ashok Louis	19-Jan-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
14	1735	Ms.	Neha Patel	Mewalal Patel	07-Feb-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
15	1825	Mr.	Shubham Khare	Rajiva Kumar Khare	08-Jun-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
16	2016	Mr.	Deepak Jyoti	Umashankar Panjiyar	15-Feb-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
17	2083	Mr.	Ratneshwar Tripathi	Bhaskar Datt Tripathi	05-Sep-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
18	2757	Mr.	Vikas Kumar Singh	Sanjay Kumar Singh	27-Nov-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
19	2767	Mr.	Sumit Gautam	B.K.Gautam	27-Jul-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
20	2861	Mr.	Radheshyam Khapre	Umaji	08-Sep-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
21	2905	Mr.	Praveen Kumar Sharma	Ramji Lal	11-Dec-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
22	2933	Mr.	Devi Singh Rathor	Mohan Singh Rathor	15-Sep-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
23	3063	Mr.	Ramkrishna Sahare	Shri Late Namdeo Sahare	12-Jul-73	Not eligible as per the TOR
24	3120	Mr.	Harish	S . K. Gupta	01-Sep-79	Not eligible as per the TOR
25	3280	Mr.	Jitendra Singh Shakya	Narayan Singh Shakya	19-Jan-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
26	3395	Mr.	Shailendra Kuamr Mishra	S K Mishra	20-Nov-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
27	3433	Mr.	Narendra Kumar Mishra	Rammilan Mishra	21-Apr-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
28	3454	Mr.	Arvind Singh Vijay	Kedar Prasad Vijay	10-Jan-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
29	3663	Mr.	Rakesh Kumar Pandey	Tarunendra Prasad Pandey	13-Apr-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
30	3730	Mr.	Kapil Raghuwanshi	Jaswant Singh	05-Apr-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
31	4075	Mr.	Ajay Bhargava	Santosh Kumar Bhargava	19-Jan-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
32	4296	Ms.	Gargi Sharma	Dharampal Sharma	15-Oct-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
33	4377	Ms.	Deepshikha Bhargava	Santosh Bhargava	06-Mar-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
34	4431	Mr.	Sunny Chaturvedi	Ramendra Kumar Chaturvedi	20-Jul-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
35	4461	Ms.	Namrata Singh Thakur	Devendra Prasad Damahe	01-Aug-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
36	4485	Mr.	Niraj Mithilesh Mishra	Mithilesh	24-Jun-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
37	4523	Mr.	Mahesh Kumar Chaurasiya	Vijay Krishna Chaurasiya	27-Jul-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
38	4580	Mr.	Saurabh Gupta	Mahadev Prasad Gupta	25-Dec-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
39	4717	Ms.	Amita Biswas	Arun Biswas	10-Sep-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
40	4772	Mr.	Amit Vyas	Ramesh Kumar Vyas	18-Jul-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
41	4846	Mr.	Utkarsh Mansingh	Mansingh Choudhary	04-Nov-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
42	4882	Mr.	Manoj Kushwah	Narayan Singh Kushwah	02-Feb-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
	1302		inanoj raonwan	i tara jari onigri radiiwan	02 1 00 00	inter engine de per trie i ent